
Town of Highland Park 2018 Joint Election (Election Day)

May 5, 2018

RUN DATE:05/11/18 11:00 AM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTALS 7,088 02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTALS 201

- - - - - -

01 02

- - - - - -

5529 2200-5529 1137 . 41

5530 2200-5530 689 . 18

5532 2201-5532 1799 . 33

5534 2202-5534 1898 . 63

5535 2203-5535 1565 . 46

====================================================================================================================================



Town of Highland Park 2018 Joint Election (Election Day)

May 5, 2018

RUN DATE:05/11/18 11:00 AM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Town of Highland Park - Mayor

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Sam Tamborello 30 15.23 03 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = Margo Goodwin 167 84.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 4

------------------------

01 02 03 04

------------------------

5529 2200-5529 8 32 0 1

5530 2200-5530 0 18 0 0

5532 2201-5532 2 30 0 1

5534 2202-5534 8 54 0 1

5535 2203-5535 12 33 0 1

====================================================================================================================================



Town of Highland Park 2018 Joint Election (Election Day)

May 5, 2018

RUN DATE:05/11/18 11:00 AM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Town of Highland Park-Vote for 5

VOTE FOR 5

01 = Craig Penfold 132 21.29

02 = Jimmy Grisham 122 19.68 05 = John McKnight 128 20.65

03 = David L. Dowler 113 18.23 06 = OVER VOTES 0

04 = Eric Gambrell 125 20.16 07 = UNDER VOTES 385

------------------------------------------

01 02 03 04 05 06 07

------------------------------------------

5529 2200-5529 26 17 19 23 21 0 99

5530 2200-5530 16 17 13 14 14 0 16

5532 2201-5532 24 24 21 22 23 0 51

5534 2202-5534 37 39 34 40 40 0 125

5535 2203-5535 29 25 26 26 30 0 94

====================================================================================================================================


